Sponsorship Opportunities

Item

Registration Table

Male Model 1 Stuart Reardon
Male Model 2 Eric Jacob
Male Model 3 Scott Nova
Male/Female Model Michael
Foster

Thursday Meet & Greet Ice
Cream Social

Book Walk with Lori King
Thursday Night Haunted
Menger Tour w/ Chasity Bowlin
Thursday Evening Event

Paranormal Panel
Burlesque Class

Friday Morning Event AURAL
PLEASURE with the Audible
Narrators

Saturday Morning Event Cover
Model Panel

Friday Afternoon Event Book
Bingo w/ Lori King, et al

Friday Afternoon Event Blind
Date with the Authors

Friday Lunch Taco Lunch Buffet
Friday Dinner Texas Barbeque
Dinner

Friday Night Event FREAKY
FRIDAY COSTUME PARTY
Friday Evening Event Ghostly
Encounters/ghost walk

BDSM DEMO/ KINKY Q&A
Saturday Lunch Buffet
Saturday Pasta Dinner
Saturday Night Passionflix
Movie and Red Carpet Ball
Snacks - Sponsor name and
promo items on snack table
Neck Wallets

Registration Bags

# Available

0

0

One Corporate Sponsor

9
12 Participating Author Sponsors

4
5

Cost Each
150.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

300.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00
250.00
250.00
$100.00

1100.00
1200.00

700.00
300.00

212.50

1100.00
1200.00
1000.00

$600.00

300.00
300.00



Sponsorship Includes

Registration Table
Logo on table banner/Program

Male Models

Logo on T-shirts

Thursday Meet & Greet

Ice Cream Social
Logo on Sign/Banner/Program

Hosting
Display banner at event

Friday Morning/Afternoon Events

Hosting
Logo on Sign/Banner/Program
Display banner at event

Friday Lunch

Hosting
Logo on Sign/Banner/Program
Display banner at event

Friday Dinner

Hosting

Logo on Sign/Banner/Program
Display banner at event

Friday Night Event
Hosting

Logo on Sign/Banner/Program
Display banner at event

Ghost Hunt

Hosting
Logo on Sign/Banner/Program
Display banner at event



BDSM Demo

Hosting
Logo on Sign/Banner/Program
Display banner at event

Saturday Lunch

Hosting
Logo on Sign/Banner/Program
Display banner at event

Saturday Dinner

Hosting
Logo on Sign/Banner/Program
Display banner at event

Saturday Night -PassionFlix Movie & Red Carpet Event

Hosting
Logo on Sign/Banner/Program
Display banner at event

Snacks
Logo/Name on Table Label

Neck Wallets
Logo on Wallet

Registration Bags
Name/Logo on Bags

WILD WICKED WEEKEND

Perks of Sponsorship Levels
Payments due:

1. All or Half by August 1st
2. Full by Oct 1st
3. Note: No refunds



It is important they know this because there is always someone who wants to back out and thinks
they can talk you into a refund.

$5,500 - Full event, including meal and activities

NougkrwdE

Display banner at event (as only sponsor)

Sponsors bring their own banner(s) with stand

Banners can be placed at buffet line, stage and in pre-function area during the sponsored event.
Costume winner pics near banner / with author

Place swag on tables (as only sponsor)

Top recognition in all publicity

Undying love of the Wild Wicked Weekend

$1,200+ for event

=

Nookw

Placement on the conference banner with their logo
Display their own banner at event
1. Sponsors bring their own banner(s) with stand
2. Banners can be placed at buffet line, stage and in pre-function
3. Costume winner pics near banner(s) / with author(s)
Larger placement in the program book
Logo on the web site opposed to just a listing
Opportunity to place swag on the tables (at event sponsored)
Recognition in all the publicity going out.
Undying love of the Wild Wicked Weekend

$900+ for event

=

Nookow

Placement on the conference banner with their logo
Display own banner at event

1. Sponsors bring their own banner(s) with stand

2. Banners can be placed at buffet line, stage and in pre-function area during the sponsored

event.

3. Costume winner pics near banner(s) / with author(s)
Larger placement in the program book
Logo on both the web site and FB page as opposed to just a listing
Opportunity to place swag on the tables (at event sponsored)
Recognition in all the publicity going out.
Undying love of the Wild Wicked Weekend

$150-899+

SR

Placement on the conference banner (no logo)
Listing on website (no logo)

Can bring promo items to distribute at event
Recognition in all the publicity going out
Undying love of the Wild Wicked Weekend






