

Sponsorship Opportunities

Item	# Available	Cost Each
Registration Table	0	150.00
Male Model 1 Stuart Reardon	3	300.00
Male Model 2 Eric Jacob	0	300.00
Male Model 3 Scott Nova	3	300.00
Male/Female Model Michael Foster	4	300.00
Thursday Meet & Greet Ice Cream Social	6	300.00
Book Walk with Lori King	0	
Thursday Night Haunted Menger Tour w/ Chasity Bowlin	3	250.00
Thursday Evening Event Paranormal Panel	0	250.00
Burlesque Class		
Friday Morning Event AURAL PLEASURE with the Audible Narrators	3	250.00
Saturday Morning Event Cover Model Panel	3	250.00
Friday Afternoon Event Book Bingo w/ Lori King, et al	0	250.00
Friday Afternoon Event Blind	One Corporate Sponsor	250.00
Date with the Authors	9 12 Participating Author Sponsors	\$100.00
Friday Lunch Taco Lunch Buffet	4	1100.00
Friday Dinner Texas Barbeque Dinner	5	1200.00
Friday Night Event FREAKY FRIDAY COSTUME PARTY	4	700.00
Friday Evening Event Ghostly Encounters/ghost walk	3	300.00
BDSM DEMO/ KINKY Q&A	0	212.50
Saturday Lunch Buffet	4	1100.00
Saturday Pasta Dinner	5	1200.00
Saturday Night Passionflix Movie and Red Carpet Ball	5	1000.00
Snacks - Sponsor name and promo items on snack table	5	\$600.00
Neck Wallets	0	300.00
Registration Bags	0	300.00

Sponsorship Includes

Registration Table

Logo on table banner/Program

Male Models

Logo on T-shirts

Thursday Meet & Greet Ice Cream Social

Logo on Sign/Banner/Program Hosting Display banner at event

Friday Morning/Afternoon Events

Hosting Logo on Sign/Banner/Program Display banner at event

Friday Lunch

Hosting Logo on Sign/Banner/Program Display banner at event

Friday Dinner

Hosting Logo on Sign/Banner/Program Display banner at event

Friday Night Event

Hosting Logo on Sign/Banner/Program Display banner at event

Ghost Hunt

Hosting Logo on Sign/Banner/Program Display banner at event

BDSM Demo

Hosting Logo on Sign/Banner/Program Display banner at event

Saturday Lunch

Hosting Logo on Sign/Banner/Program Display banner at event

Saturday Dinner

Hosting Logo on Sign/Banner/Program Display banner at event

Saturday Night -PassionFlix Movie & Red Carpet Event

Hosting Logo on Sign/Banner/Program Display banner at event

Snacks

Logo/Name on Table Label

Neck Wallets

Logo on Wallet

Registration Bags

Name/Logo on Bags

WILD WICKED WEEKEND

Perks of Sponsorship Levels

Payments due:

- 1. All or Half by August 1st
- 2. Full by Oct 1st
- 3. Note: No refunds

It is important they know this because there is always someone who wants to back out and thinks they can talk you into a refund.

\$5,500 - Full event, including meal and activities

- 1. Display banner at event (as only sponsor)
- 2. Sponsors bring their own banner(s) with stand
- 3. Banners can be placed at buffet line, stage and in pre-function area during the sponsored event.
- 4. Costume winner pics near banner / with author
- 5. Place swag on tables (as only sponsor)
- 6. Top recognition in all publicity
- 7. Undying love of the Wild Wicked Weekend

\$1,200+ for event

- 1. Placement on the conference banner with their logo
- 2. Display their own banner at event
 - 1. Sponsors bring their own banner(s) with stand
 - 2. Banners can be placed at buffet line, stage and in pre-function
 - 3. Costume winner pics near banner(s) / with author(s)
- 3. Larger placement in the program book
- 4. Logo on the web site opposed to just a listing
- 5. Opportunity to place swag on the tables (at event sponsored)
- 6. Recognition in all the publicity going out.
- 7. Undying love of the Wild Wicked Weekend

\$900+ for event

- 1. Placement on the conference banner with their logo
- 2. Display own banner at event
 - 1. Sponsors bring their own banner(s) with stand
 - 2. Banners can be placed at buffet line, stage and in pre-function area during the sponsored event.
 - 3. Costume winner pics near banner(s) / with author(s)
- 3. Larger placement in the program book
- 4. Logo on both the web site and FB page as opposed to just a listing
- 5. Opportunity to place swag on the tables (at event sponsored)
- 6. Recognition in all the publicity going out.
- 7. Undying love of the Wild Wicked Weekend

\$150-899+

- 1. Placement on the conference banner (no logo)
- 2. Listing on website (no logo)
- 3. Can bring promo items to distribute at event
- 4. Recognition in all the publicity going out
- 5. Undying love of the Wild Wicked Weekend